
Annexure - 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Uniply Industries Limited
Date of commencment of CIRP: 1/25/2022
List of creditors as on : 1/25/2022

List of operational creditors (Employees) (Amount in Rupees)

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Narendra Kumar Jain October 18,2021 6,970,596.00      6,970,596.00      Operational Claim 
(Employees) -                   -                No NA -               -             -               -                              Admitted in Full

2 Nirmal Kumar Jain October 19,2021 1,843,217.77 1,843,217.77 Operational Claim 
(Employees) -                   -                No NA -               -             -               -                              Admitted in Full

3 Raghu Ram Nath January 17, 2022 6,137,719.00 -                      Operational Claim 
(Employees) -                   -                No NA -               -             -               

6,137,719.00             
Claim under 
Verification

 Total 14,951,532.77    8,813,813.77      6,137,719.00             

Amount
of claim

not
admitted

Amount
of claim
under

verification

Remarks, if anySl. No Name of creditor

Detials of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount
of any
Mutual
dues,

that may
be set-off


